adriansteel.com 800-677-2726 906 James St. Adrian, MI 49221
NV CARGO & NV200
PRODUCT CATALOG
NISSAN
1-800-677-2726
2
Nissan NV & NV200
Plan Your Work Ready Van

33
2-BAR OPTIONS
How to Order: “2-Bar Part Number” + “4-Pack Mounting Kit”
2-Bar w/ 4” Uprights 2-Bar w/ 6” Uprights 2-Bar w/ 9” Ratchet Uprights
Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #:
2B4W 2B4CW 2B6W 2B6CW 2B9RW 2B9RCW
3-BAR OPTIONS
How to Order: “3-Bar Part Number” + “4-Pack Mounting Kit” + “2-Pack Mounting Kit”
3-Bar w/ 4” Uprights 3-Bar w/ 6” Uprights 3-Bar w/ 9"(2) & 9” Ratchet Uprights(4)
Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #:
3B4W N/A 3B6W N/A 3B9RW N/A
     MOUNTING BRACKETS
4-Pack 2-Pack Vehicle Platform:
N
is
sa
n NVMBK4W NVMBK2W NV Cargo Low/High Roof
NV200MBK4W NV200MBK2W NV200
The perfect utility rack rack for your business.
Select a pre-configured rack developed for common industry needs or
take charge and build your own with our configuration tool.
What to order:
2-Bar Rack: 2-Bar Rack part number 4-Pack part number
3-Bar Rack: 3-Bar Rack part number 4-Pack part number 2-Pack part number
INDEX
1-800-677-2726
34
ACT3 28 3-Place Aerosol Can Holder
ACT4 28 4-Place Aerosol Can Holder
AD26LCV 23 Adjustable 3-Shelf Unit
AD28NV2 13,23 Adjustable 3-Shelf Unit
AD32FP 10,23 Adjustable 3-Shelf Unit
AD44LCV 23 Adjustable 3-Shelf Unit
BH4 27 4-Slot Literature Rack
BRK14EPS 23 End Panel Mounting Bracket
CB5 27 5-Slot Literature Rack
CB7 27 7-Slot Literature Rack
CH-1514DBL 26 2-Case Holder w/ Cases
CH-1514SGL 26 Case Holder, Single
CH-EP 26 3-Case Holder w/ Cases
CHPPC4S 26 4-Case Holder w/ Cases
CHPPC5SM 26 5-Case Holder w/ Cases
CL1446R 24 Adjustable 3-Shelf Cabinet w/
  Lock
DC6 25 3-Drawer Unit
DC12 25 3-Drawer Unit
DDLR61NVL 29 Passenger Side Drop Down
  Ladder Rack
DDLR63NVL 29 Dual Sided Side Drop Down
  Ladder Rack
DDLR64NVL 29 Drop Down Combo
  Ladder Rack
DDLR61NVH 29 Passenger Side Drop Down
  Ladder Rack
DDLR63NVH 29 Dual Sided Drop Down
  Ladder Rack
DDLRSLK2 29 Step Ladder Kit
DDLRSLKHR 29 Step Ladder Kit
DK3010 23 Door Kit
DK4208 9,23 Door Kit w/ Open Back
DK4210 23 Door Kit w/ Open Back
DK4810 23 Door Kit
DST21 28 Door Storage Tray
DT21 28 Door Tray
DTL21 28 Door Tray Lid
DTWL21 28 Door Tray w/ Latching Lid
DV14C1 23 Shelf Divider
DV14C8 23 14” Shelf Dividers
HD-28NV2 13 3-Shelf Unit
HD-32NV2 11 3-Shelf Unit
HD42NVH 22 5-Shelf Unit
HD52NVH 22 5-Shelf Unit
IJD42FP 22 3-Shelf Unit